Mapaokeun, 23 ZemTéuppiog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2
0,2

0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,170 0,156 0,149 0,144 0,142 0,143 0,149 0,161 0,18 0,202 0,216 0,225 0,242 0,241 0,199 0,194 0,191 0,191 0,213 0,227 0,262 0,249 0,220 0,187

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

4,66

AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
Ze BAGBNn
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




ZAapparo, 24 Temrréupplog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2
0,2

0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,170 0,157 0,151 0,144 0,148 0,165 0,172 0,177 0,192 0,187 0,200 0,217 0,223 0,223 0,219 0,228 0,216 0,202 0,209 0,222 0,251 0,246 0,233 0,201

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

4,75

AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
Ze BAGBNn
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




Kupiakn, 25 Zemrtéuppiog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2
0,2

0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,185 0,157 0,154 0,146 0,153 0,149 0,151 0,166 0,185 0,189 0,205 0,264 0,258 0,255 0,244 0,212 0,204 0,200 0,207 0,229 0,255 0,230 0,227 0,217

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

4,84

AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
Ze BAGBNn
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




Acutépa, 26 ZemTéUBpPIog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2
0,2

0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,181 0,156 0,150 0,147 0,151 0,153 0,154 0,167 0,18 0,212 0,216 0,221 0,221 0,210 0,212 0,194 0,182 0,186 0,205 0,222 0,243 0,232 0,220 0,186

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

4,61

AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
Ze BAGBNn
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




Tpitn, 27 ZemTéupplog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2
0,2

0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,168 0,150 0,150 0,145 0,144 0,145 0,153 0,170 0,180 0,195 0,205 0,227 0,222 0,221 0,191 0,199 0,197 0,186 0,204 0,218 0,235 0,231 0,202 0,174

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

4,51

AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
Ze BAGBNn
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




Tetdptn, 28 ZemTéuPpiog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2
0,2

0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,156 0,151 0,143 0,144 0,142 0,143 0,156 0,171 0,191 0,209 0,222 0,229 0,224 0,205 0,179 0,183 0,173 0,180 0,213 0,233 0,237 0,230 0,195 0,187

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

4,50

AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
Ze BAGBNn
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




MéuTrTn, 29 Zemrréuppiog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2
0,2

0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,171 0,156 0,147 0,143 0,142 0,144 0,148 0,157 0,180 0,196 0,213 0,220 0,228 0,229 0,199 0,199 0,191 0,198 0,207 0,222 0,245 0,237 0,220 0,193

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

4,59

AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
Ze BAGBNn
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




